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School Reop

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

JL_EXAMINATION SonEDULE |

eI:icademic Year 2025-2026
ng for Nursery to Std. X as on 5th June, 2025.

Examinati
ation Time Table (Tentative) Nursery to Std. VIII

i .

EXAM SCHEDULE

OPEN DAY SCHEDULE

[ Unit Test
LB T 7th July 2025 onwards 2nd August 2025
[ Ter: 15th Sept. 2025 onwards

11th October 2025

PR3- o
[I Unit Test

15th December 2025 onwards

3rd January 2026

.
Annual Exam

2nd March, 2026 onwards

25th & 26th March 2026

Prilium 1 Open day

PERIODIC EXAM TIME TABLE FOR STD. IX & X

Activities IX X
A.Y Start 1st April 2025 1st April 2025
Periodic Test -1 21-04-2025 21-04-2025
Periodic test - 2 23-06-2025 23-06-2025
Unit Test -1 07-07-2025 07-07-2025
Open day 02-08-2025 02-08-2025
Periodic test - 3 18-08-2025 18-08-2025
Term 1 15-09-2025 15-09-2025
I Term Open day 11-10-2025 11-10-2025
Periodic test -4 24-11-2025
Unit Test - 2 15-12-2025 A= ED 093
Open day Unit Test-2 03-01-2026 06-12-2025
Preliminary Exam -1 -—- 15-12-2025
Practicals /T A -—- 31-12-2025
submission for X

03-01-2026

Practicals and 1A
Submission for IX
& X

A.Y. 2026 February 1st week

A.Y. 2026 January 1st week

& for X

Preliminary -1 for IX

Preliminary-2 for X 09-02-2026 18-01-2026
Open day 28-02-2026 06-02-2026
Farewell for Std. X == 07-02-2026
S exam for IX 02-03 2026 14-02-2026

Re-Opening of School

Std. III to X on 1st April 2026 &
Nursery to Std. II (Foundation Stage) on 3rd April 2026

For Std. IX & X 85% attendance is mandatory
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HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026 (Tent
s—=n. | No.of Bolldsys
Sr.No Date Day Holiday"________,_ 1
1 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti /;/__\
2 14-04-2025 Monday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti /:/F\
3 18-04- rid Good Friday .
8-04-2025 Friday : e |nstruCtI0n3| Day
4 01-05-2025 Thursday | Maharashtra Din
02-05-2025 ; 36
5 to Summer Vacation
04-06-2025 | — -
6 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakri Eid —
1
T 09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandan . | Dﬁ
Instructional Day
8. 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Non ]
; 1
£ 16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami
26-08-2025 Tuesday : 8
10 to to Ganesh Chaturthi
02-09-2025 Tuesday
11 05-09-2025 | Friday Eid-A-Milad 1
12 06-09-2025 Saturday | Anant Chaturdashi 1
13 02-10-2025 Thursday | Gandhi Jayanti 1
18-10-2025 Saturday
14 to to Diwali 1
29-10-2025 Wednesday
15 05-11-2025 Wednesday | Guru Nank Jayanti 1
16 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas 1
17 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Non Instructional Day
5o Chhatrapati
18 19-02-2026 Tuesday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 1
19 04-03-2026 Wednesday | Holi 1
20 20-03-2026 Friday Ramzan ID 1
The Following Holidays fall on Sunday
01 06-04-2025 Sunday Shree Ram Navmi 1
02 06-07-2025 Sunday Moharam 1
03 15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivratri ; i
\

* Holiday will be as per to circular of Govt. of Mahar
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FRIDAY ACTIVITIES LIST (Tentative) 2025-2026 |

Foundation Stage (Nursery to Class II)

E‘g Date Day Description Remark
1 11-04-2025 Friday Juicy Day
2 25-04-2025 Friday Wet Day
3 13-06-2025 Friday Sensory Day
4 20-06-2025 Friday Yoga Day
5 27-06-2025 | Friday Red Colour Day gzzdéfl‘ijh;r‘;'sscome "
6 18-07-2025 Friday Rainy Day
1| asora0m | Freay | YelowCaowbay | Chiowtomrtess
8 01-08-2025 Friday Shapes Day
9 22-08-2025 Friday Ganesh Making/Colouring
10 12-09-2025 Friday Vegetable Day
11 10-10-2025 Friday Art Competition
12 07-11-2025 Friday Fancy Dress Competition
13 21-11-2025 Friday Rhyme Competition
14 28-11-2025 Friday Story Telling Competition
15 06-12-2025 Saturday Exhibition
16 29-12-2025 Monday Annual Sports Meet
to 30-12-2025 | Tuesday Annual Sports Meet
17 12-01-2026 Monday Annual Day
18 16-01-2026 Friday Kite Flying
19 23-01-2026 Friday English Grammer
20 30-01-2026 Friday Gardening Day
CELEBRATION DAYS
21 08-08-2025 Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration
22 14-08-2025 Thursday Dahihandi Celebration
23 01-10-2025 Wednesday Dandiya Celebration
24 14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration
25 17-10-2025 Friday Diwali Celebration
26 22-11-2025 Saturday Grand Parents Day
Note:-
1. All Activities are compulsory & attendance is Mandatory.
2 Absentees will effect their report card.
5 Parents should check the diary and activity date regularly.
6. Other Activities will be intimated from the school.
N
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2025-202

IST (Tentative)

SATURDAY ACTIVITIES L
IT to VIII N
std. I -

c
N DATE DAY DESCRIPTION ,’m
1 | 12-04-2025 | Saturday | Bestoutof Waste ’W
2 | 19-04-2025 | Saturday | World Heritage Day Liaracs:Cli
3 | 26-04-2025 | Saturday | Financial Literacy Eco Club
4 14-06-2025 Saturday Environmefi/_Efﬁh_PﬁL—- Health & Wellness
5 | 21-06-2025 | Saturda YogaDay = ——1+— .
6 | 28-06-2025 Saturda;: Reading Day Budding Author Langu:ge ; Llljteracy
7 | 19-07-2025 Saturday Plantation ;zort:
8 | 26-07-2025 | Saturday | Rainy Sports Day

Heritage Club
Art Club
Health & Wellness

9 23-08-2025 Saturday Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat
10| 08-11-2025 Saturday Art Competition

11| 15-11-2025 | Saturday Pocso Awareness
12| 22-11-2025 Saturday Fun Fair / Grandparents Day

Co-curricular

13] 29-11-2025 | Saturday | Education Visit/Picnic Co-curricular
14| 06-12-2025 | Saturday | Exhibition Science Club
15| 27-12-2025 | Saturday | Maths Day MathsCub |
10] 3522028, | Morday | pnnulspons e Seots
17| 12-01-2026 Monday Annual Day Heritage Club
18| 17-01-2026 | Saturday Kite Flying Co-Curricular
19| 24-01-2026 Saturday Debate / Role Play Language Club
20| 07-02-2026 | Saturday w1/ 931& Marathi Diwas Language Club
21| 14-02-2026 Saturday Health Check-up Health & Wellness
CELEBRATION

22| 01-10-2025 | Wednesday Dandiya Celebration Co-Curricular
23| 17-10-2025 Friday Diwali Celebration Co-Curricular

Alumni Meet December 2025

PTA Meet Term - | August 2025

Term - || February 2026

Note :-

1. All Activities are compulsory & attendance is Mandatory.
2. Absentees will effect their report card.

5. Parents should check the diary and activity date re
6. Other Activities will be intimated from the school.

gularly.
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